CITY OF CIBOLO

CITY OF MARION

CITY OF SANTA CLARA

CITY OF SCHERTZ

CITY OF SEGUIN*

CITY OF SELMA*
GUADALUPE COUNTY *
LATERAL ROADS

MARION ISD

NAVARRO ISD

SCHERTZ ISD

SEGUIN ISD

YORK CREEK WATER

LONE OAK MUD

LAKE DUNLAP WCID

LAKE PLACID WCID

LAKE MCQUEENEY
MEADOW LAKE WCID

SKY RANCH MUD
GUADALUPE CNTY MUD #6
GUADALUPE CNTY MUD #10
GUADALUPE CNTY MUD#11
MARION OAKS MUD
STEELWOOD TRAILS MUD
SEDONA MUD #1

SEDONA MUD #2

2025 TAX RATES

0.5226

0.4216
0.1634
0.5118
0.5135 Sales Tax Rate: 0.3557
0.1891 Sales Tax Rate: 0.1675
0.2784 TOTAL 0.3304 Sales Tax Rate: 0.3278
0.052
1.1199
1.2228
1.0769
1.0828
0.0043
0.77
0.20
0.94
0.3551
0.12
0.95
0.80
0.80
0.85
1.00
0.85
0.95
0.95
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